



POS	QTY	PARTNUMBER	BESKRIVELSE	DESCRIPTION
1	1	90052008	4-DELT KLØVEHOVED	CROSS SPLITTER
2	1	90102746	SÆTSKRUE M8X30 FZB 8.8	SCREW M8X30
3	1	B6T3	KLØVEHOVED	SPLIT WEDGES
4	1	B6T4	MØTRIK	NUT
5	1	B6T5	LÅSESKIVE	LOCKWASHER
6	1	B6T6	TOPDÆKSEL	TOP COVER
7	1	B6T7	FINGERSKRUE M8X13	SCREW
8	1	B6T8	BOLT	BOLT
9	3	B6T9	MØTRIK	NUT
10	1	B6T10	AKSEL	SHAFT
11A1	1	407593	GLIDEPLADE 1	SLIDINGPLADE 1
11A2	1	407594	GLIDEPLADE 2	SLIDINGPLATE 2
11A3	1	407595	GLIDEPLADE 3	SLIDINGPLATE 3
11A4	1	407596	GLIDEPLADE 4	SLIDINGPLATE 4
12	1	B6T12	SKINNE	AKSEL
13	1	407597	CYLINDER 6TONS	CYLINDER 6TONS
14	1	B6T14	BOLT	BOLT
15	1	B6T15	SKIVE	WASHER
16	1	B6T16	ARM	ARM
17	1	B6T17	SKIVE	WASHER
18	2	407598	SLANGE C2C	HOSE C2C
19	2	407599	SLANGE C3C	HOSE C3C
20	1	B6T20	AKSEL	SHAFT
21	1	90102490	SEEGERRING U20 DIN 471	CIRCLIPS DIN 371 U20
22	1	B6T22	TOP STYR	STEER
23	1	B6T23	SKÆRM	GUARD
24	1	B6T24	MØTRIK	NUT
25	1	B6T25	MØTRIK	NUT
26	1	B6T26	VIP ARM	ARM
27	1	B6T27	BOLT	BOLT
28A1	3	B6T28	BOLT	BOLT
29	2	B6T29	SKIVE	WASHER
30	1	B6T30	SPLIT	SPLIT
31	2	90100212	INSEX M8X20 CYL FZB	INSEX M8X20 CYL FZB
32	1	B6T32	BOLT	BOLT
33	1	B6T33	BESLAG VENSTRE	BRACKET LEFT
34	1	B6T34	BOLT	BOLT
35	1	B6T35	SKÆRM	GUARD
36	2	B6T36	HJUL	WHEEL
37	2	90102486	SEEGERRING U16 DIN 471	CIRCLIPS U16 DIN 471
38	1	B6T38	HJULAKSEL	WHEEL AXLE
39	1	B6T39	STEL	FRAME
39A1	2	400052	HÅNDHJUL M10	NUT M10
40	1	B6T40	OLIEPIND	OIL STICK
40A1	1	407600	O-RING	O-RING
41	1	B6T41	PLADE	WORK TABLE
42	2	B6T42	GUMMIHÅNDTAG	RUBBER HANDLE
43	1	B6T43	HÅNDTAG	HANDLE
44	4	B6T44	SKIVE	WASHER
45	1	B6T45	BESKYTTELSEBØJLE	PROTECTION BAR

POS	QTY	PARTNUMBER	BESKRIVELSE	DESCRIPTION
46	2	90102911	STÅLBOLT M8X20 FZB 8.8	BOLT M8X20
46A1	2	90100212	INSEX M8X20 CYL FZB	INSEX M8X20 CYL FZB
46A2	2	90100213	INSEX M8X30 CYL FZB	INSEX M8X30 CYL FZB
47	1	B6T47	SKIVE	WASHER
48	3	B6T48	MØTRIK	NUT
48A1	2	B6T9	MØTRIK	NUT
49	1	B6T49	ARM HØJRE	ARM RIGHT
50	1	B6T50	GUMMISTROP	STRAP
51	2	B6T51	BOLT	BOLT
52	1	B6T52	ARM VENSTRE	ARM LEFT
53	1	B6T53	MOTOR 230V UDEN KONTAKT	MOTOR 230V W/O SWITCH
53A	1	B6T83	MOTOR 380V UDEN KONTAKT	MOTOR 380V W/O SWITCH
53B	1	B6T53A	KONDESATOR 230V	CONDENSER 230V
53C	1	B6T85	KONDENSATOR 380V	CONDENSER 380V
53D	1	B6T82	KONTAKT 230V	SWITCH 230V
53E	1	B6T84	KONTAKT 380V	SWITCH 380V
54	1	B6T54	ADAPTOR/MEDBRINGER	ADAPTOR
55	1	B6T55	FLANGE	FLANGE
56	1	90102198	LÅSESKIVE A8 FZB	LOCK WASHER
57	1	B6T57	BOLT	BOLT
58	1	B6T58	VINKEL	FITTING 90 DEGREE
59	1	B6T59	LÅSERING	LOCKRING
60	1	B6T72	OMLØBER	COUPLING
61	1	B6T61	RØR	PIPE
62	1	B6T62	GUMMIPAKNING	RUBBER GASKET
63	1	B6T63	SPÆNDEBÅND	HOOP
64	1	B6T64	SI	STRAINER
65	1	B6T65	BOLT	BOLT
66	1	B6T66	VINKEL	FITTING 90 DEGREE
67	2	B6T67	SLANGE 370MM	HOSE 370MM
68	1	B6T68	BUNDPROP M14 X 1.5	OLISCREW M14X1.5
69	1	B6T69	BUNDPROPSPAKNING	GASKET
71	1	B6T71	RETURRØR	RETURN PIPE
72	1	B6T72	OMLØBER	COUPLING
73	1	B6T73	LÅSERING	LOCKRING
74	1	B6T74	VINKEL	FITTING
75	1	B6T75	VENTILBLOK	VALVEBLOCK
76	1	B6T76	VINKEL	FITTING
77	1	B6T77	BOLT	BOLT
78	1	B6T78	TEE	TEE
79	1	B6T87	PROP	PLUNGER
80	1	B6T80	PUMPE	PUMP
	1	290164	ADAPTER 220V STIKPROP M. JORD	ADAPTER 220V